07 Ekim 2022 Cuma

1. Kogu Saat:13:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 NADIDE HAYAT(9)

2 FABEY(Q)

3 ASKBIRRUYA®)

4 HIZLIER(®)

5 DIMTRA(10)

6 BOGAZLAYAN(2)

7 ASIL KARADAGLI(1)
8  SIYABEND(7)

9  HANGEPEKLI(5)

10 FAGALI(4)

11 DORUKISRAK(11)

GANYAN(9) :1,90 t, IKILi(3/9) :10,10 b, SIRALI IKiLi(9/3) :15,75 ©

Yas
3yad

3yae
3ykd
3yae
3yad
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yke

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

181500 &
1)23431¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OZGUNHAN - FERHAN ABLA

AKOGLZ - ALTINMELEK

GUNTAY - SAHENSAH

ALPYUREK - VERA

BERKAY EFE- PERKIZLAR

KURTEL - TEKKIZ

SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - YAPALAK
BERKCAN - CADALOZ

FEKSOY - BERLSULTAN
KARA(ZUM- ECEMHATUN

YAVANER - KUZGUN

Maiden/DHOW
2.)32.600 v
2)9.373 %
Siklet Jokey
55 C.ALTUN
54 C.PASO
56 T.YILMAZ
53 SEV.GOKCE
53 Y.E.YUKSEL
55 ZKARABULUT
57 S.GULENYUZLER
57 OGUZEREN
54 O.AKEL
57 H.KAPLAN
51 E.D.OKTEN

Sahip
FIR. KOKSAL

ERO. SIRIN

BES. KAYA

ERH. KOSELER
REC. KETVE

H. TAR. DIKENCIK
HAM OZSAHIN

. HAL. ALTIN

OZA TANIYIT
AHM AKBULUT

KAYAKAYA

57 kg,

3.)16.300 ¢
3.)4.686 ¢

Antrenérii
AKIN TURAN

AOCAL

MALI KAYA
V.AKBULUT
S.BAYDAN
MOzGUL

K EZGI

S.BAYDAN
HUS.KARABULUT
AAKBULUT

MALI KAYA

Derece

13212

1.33.55

1.34.18

1.34.79

1.35.01

1.35.20

1.35.75

1.37.57

14140

141.70

15161

Bursa Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum

Gy
1,90

8,20
2,90
5,70
8,95
25,50
10,45
21,35
61,50
18,95

51,05

4)8150 &
4)2343 ¢

AGF St Fark

38.29(1)
5.46(5)
21.95(2)
12.61(3)
8.7(4)
16(9)
5.11(6)
1.71(8)
0.88(10)
3.15(7)

0.54(11)

2

4

6

3

11

8

5

7

9

10

1

8 Boy
4 Boy
4 Boy

1,5 Boy

GGk HP

2 Boy

4 Boy

37

16

37

30

29

12



